

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 3
(Application Early Hearing)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10118 OF 2013

SECUR INDUSTRIES LTD.

\`
VERSUS

...APPELLANT

GODREJ & BOYCE MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that counsel for appellant has on 22.07.2015 filed an Interlocutory Application for Early Hearing after serving its copy on other side. The same has been registered as Interlocutory Application No.3.

The sole respondent is represented thorough Mr. T. Mahipal, Advocate.

Service of Notice of Lodgment of Appeal is complete.

The application in the appeal above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 01st day of August, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Advocate

Mr. T. Mahipal, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR